
Nominativo Società Anno Class. Categ Sesso Pett. Tempo min/km
ANDRIEUX AMANDINE CNPK 1996 1 Senior-F 3F 149 00:02:08 00:21:20

TAGA RIM APSLB 1980 2 Senior-F 6F 119 00:02:18 00:23:00

IPPOLITO PAOLA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1992 3 Senior-F 7F 111 00:02:22 00:23:40

CANEPA MADDALENA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1986 4 Senior-F 14F 105 00:02:30 00:25:00

PASTORINO MATILDE ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1992 5 Senior-F 22F 114 00:02:39 00:26:30

BENHAMOUCHE LYNDA T-HIKERS 1985 6 Senior-F 33F 177 00:02:49 00:28:10

MAAMAR FADELLA HYERES LONGE COTE 1976 1 M1-F 4F 258 00:02:08 00:21:20

RASOLO LORENA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1976 2 M1-F 5F 117 00:02:14 00:22:20

HAMZA NOOR SIDI BOU SAID AW 1978 3 M1-F 8F 192 00:02:24 00:24:00

DANRE ADELINE CNPK 1970 4 M1-F 9F 249 00:02:24 00:24:00

ROMAGNOLI SILVIA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1976 5 M1-F 15F 217 00:02:30 00:25:00

GOURC CLÉMENTINE LEGE CAP FERRET 1978 6 M1-F 23F 162 00:02:40 00:26:40

BELLINO SANDRINE AWA 1972 7 M1-F 28F 125 00:02:46 00:27:40

OKSENHENDLER OLIVIA LEGE CAP FERRET 1970 8 M1-F 38F 262 00:03:00 00:30:00

SOLER MERITXELL CATALUNYA-FEEC 1975 9 M1-F 43F 247 00:03:12 00:32:00

COUVELAERE SOPHIE HYERES LONGE COTE 1968 1 M2-F 1F 156 00:02:02 00:20:20

CHIPON SOPHIE AWA 1962 2 M2-F 2F 129 00:02:08 00:21:20

GRASSI  MURIEL HYERES LONGE COTE 1968 3 M2-F 10F 159 00:02:25 00:24:10

GOSSUIN ELISABETH HYERES LONGE COTE 1968 4 M2-F 11F 157 00:02:26 00:24:20

JACOME ELISABETH WILD MOVE 1961 5 M2-F 12F 188 00:02:28 00:24:40

DEGIORGIS VÉRONIQUE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1960 6 M2-F 13F 220 00:02:29 00:24:50

MAUFOUX CATHERINE WILD MOVE 1963 7 M2-F 16F 190 00:02:31 00:25:10

BERTRAND ISABELLE HYERES LONGE COTE 1965 8 M2-F 17F 251 00:02:32 00:25:20

PASCALLON VALERIE WILD MOVE 1968 9 M2-F 24F 288 00:02:40 00:26:40

DUHEM FLORENCE AWA 1966 10 M2-F 26F 133 00:02:44 00:27:20

LOMBARDO PASCALE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1968 11 M2-F 27F 221 00:02:45 00:27:30



FOISNEL VÉRONIQUE LEGE CAP FERRET 1967 12 M2-F 29F 261 00:02:46 00:27:40

IMBERT-BABAULT NATHALIE LEGE CAP FERRET 1963 13 M2-F 30F 164 00:02:48 00:28:00

MINOVES NÚRIA CATALUNYA-FEEC 1963 14 M2-F 35F 147 00:02:59 00:29:50

GUILLON ANNICK WILD MOVE 1960 15 M2-F 36F 287 00:02:59 00:29:50

BALESTON ROBINEAU ANNABELLE LEGE CAP FERRET 1967 16 M2-F 39F 160 00:03:02 00:30:20

LABRIOLA ROSA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1960 17 M2-F 40F 208 00:03:02 00:30:20

MERCIER SONIA AWA 1954 1 M3-F 18F 140 00:02:34 00:25:40

BOUDES CHARRETON MIREILLE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1955 2 M3-F 19F 120 00:02:36 00:26:00

DE CORTES MARCELINE AWA 1959 3 M3-F 20F 131 00:02:36 00:26:00

NICOLAS MARTINE HLC 1957 4 M3-F 21F 259 00:02:36 00:26:00

WEDRYCHOWSKI ELISABETH WILD MOVE 1959 5 M3-F 25F 290 00:02:40 00:26:40

GAY MARIE TLC NAPOULE 1957 6 M3-F 31F 181 00:02:48 00:28:00

FOREST SYLVIE HLC 1956 7 M3-F 32F 254 00:02:48 00:28:00

POET MARTINE AWA 1954 8 M3-F 34F 240 00:02:50 00:28:20

GARY DANIELLE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1956 9 M3-F 37F 121 00:03:00 00:30:00

BOULET CHANTAL LEGE CAP FERRET 1957 10 M3-F 41F 260 00:03:05 00:30:50

GURRI DOLORS CATALUNYA-FEEC 1955 11 M3-F 44F 145 00:03:19 00:33:10

PONT MAITE CATALUNYA-FEEC 1958 12 M3-F 45F 245 00:03:37 00:36:10

CHAUVIN JOËLLE WILD MOVE 1946 1 M4-F 42F 286 00:03:05 00:30:50

LIMINANA ANNIE VIVRE A CANET 1947 2 M4-F 46F 282 00:03:46 00:37:40



Marcia Acquatica - 100m Singoli Femminile 1 Km 0,1

Nominativo Società Anno Categoria Sesso Pett. Tempo min/km

1 COUVELAERE SOPHIE HYERES LONGE COTE 1968 1 M2-F 1F 156 00:02:02 00:20:20

2 CHIPON SOPHIE AWA 1962 2 M2-F 2F 129 00:02:08 00:21:20

3 ANDRIEUX AMANDINE CNPK 1996 1 Senior-F 3F 149 00:02:08 00:21:20

4 MAAMAR FADELLA HYERES LONGE COTE 1976 1 M1-F 4F 258 00:02:08 00:21:20

5 RASOLO LORENA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1976 2 M1-F 5F 117 00:02:14 00:22:20

6 TAGA RIM APSLB 1980 2 Senior-F 6F 119 00:02:18 00:23:00

7 IPPOLITO PAOLA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1992 3 Senior-F 7F 111 00:02:22 00:23:40

8 HAMZA NOOR SIDI BOU SAID AW 1978 3 M1-F 8F 192 00:02:24 00:24:00

9 DANRE ADELINE CNPK 1970 4 M1-F 9F 249 00:02:24 00:24:00

10 GRASSI  MURIEL HYERES LONGE COTE 1968 3 M2-F 10F 159 00:02:25 00:24:10

11 GOSSUIN ELISABETH HYERES LONGE COTE 1968 4 M2-F 11F 157 00:02:26 00:24:20

12 JACOME ELISABETH WILD MOVE 1961 5 M2-F 12F 188 00:02:28 00:24:40

13 DEGIORGIS VÉRONIQUE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1960 6 M2-F 13F 220 00:02:29 00:24:50

14 CANEPA MADDALENA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1986 4 Senior-F 14F 105 00:02:30 00:25:00

15 ROMAGNOLI SILVIA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1976 5 M1-F 15F 217 00:02:30 00:25:00

16 MAUFOUX CATHERINE WILD MOVE 1963 7 M2-F 16F 190 00:02:31 00:25:10

17 BERTRAND ISABELLE HYERES LONGE COTE 1965 8 M2-F 17F 251 00:02:32 00:25:20

18 MERCIER SONIA AWA 1954 1 M3-F 18F 140 00:02:34 00:25:40

19 BOUDES CHARRETON MIREILLEASPTT MARSEILLE 1955 2 M3-F 19F 120 00:02:36 00:26:00

20 DE CORTES MARCELINE AWA 1959 3 M3-F 20F 131 00:02:36 00:26:00

21 NICOLAS MARTINE HLC 1957 4 M3-F 21F 259 00:02:36 00:26:00

22 PASTORINO MATILDE ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1992 5 Senior-F 22F 114 00:02:39 00:26:30

23 GOURC CLÉMENTINE LEGE CAP FERRET 1978 6 M1-F 23F 162 00:02:40 00:26:40

24 PASCALLON VALERIE WILD MOVE 1968 9 M2-F 24F 288 00:02:40 00:26:40

25 WEDRYCHOWSKI ELISABETH WILD MOVE 1959 5 M3-F 25F 290 00:02:40 00:26:40

26 DUHEM FLORENCE AWA 1966 10 M2-F 26F 133 00:02:44 00:27:20

27 LOMBARDO PASCALE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1968 11 M2-F 27F 221 00:02:45 00:27:30

28 BELLINO SANDRINE AWA 1972 7 M1-F 28F 125 00:02:46 00:27:40

29 FOISNEL VÉRONIQUE LEGE CAP FERRET 1967 12 M2-F 29F 261 00:02:46 00:27:40



30 IMBERT-BABAULT NATHALIE LEGE CAP FERRET 1963 13 M2-F 30F 164 00:02:48 00:28:00

31 GAY MARIE TLC NAPOULE 1957 6 M3-F 31F 181 00:02:48 00:28:00

32 FOREST SYLVIE HLC 1956 7 M3-F 32F 254 00:02:48 00:28:00

33 BENHAMOUCHE LYNDA T-HIKERS 1985 6 Senior-F 33F 177 00:02:49 00:28:10

34 POET MARTINE AWA 1954 8 M3-F 34F 240 00:02:50 00:28:20

35 MINOVES NÚRIA CATALUNYA-FEEC 1963 14 M2-F 35F 147 00:02:59 00:29:50

36 GUILLON ANNICK WILD MOVE 1960 15 M2-F 36F 287 00:02:59 00:29:50

37 GARY DANIELLE ASPTT MARSEILLE 1956 9 M3-F 37F 121 00:03:00 00:30:00

38 OKSENHENDLER OLIVIA LEGE CAP FERRET 1970 8 M1-F 38F 262 00:03:00 00:30:00

39 BALESTON ROBINEAU ANNABELLELEGE CAP FERRET 1967 16 M2-F 39F 160 00:03:02 00:30:20

40 LABRIOLA ROSA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1960 17 M2-F 40F 208 00:03:02 00:30:20

41 BOULET CHANTAL LEGE CAP FERRET 1957 10 M3-F 41F 260 00:03:05 00:30:50

42 CHAUVIN JOËLLE WILD MOVE 1946 1 M4-F 42F 286 00:03:05 00:30:50

43 SOLER MERITXELL CATALUNYA-FEEC 1975 9 M1-F 43F 247 00:03:12 00:32:00

44 GURRI DOLORS CATALUNYA-FEEC 1955 11 M3-F 44F 145 00:03:19 00:33:10

45 PONT MAITE CATALUNYA-FEEC 1958 12 M3-F 45F 245 00:03:37 00:36:10

46 LIMINANA ANNIE VIVRE A CANET 1947 2 M4-F 46F 282 00:03:46 00:37:40


